May 29 2024 (16:55) India Rail Info 1

MGR Chennai Central - Thiruvananthapuram Central Weekly SF Express (PT)/12697 - SF - SR
TCR/Thrissur (Trichur) to ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South)
1h 37m - 74 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MAS  |MGR Chennai Central 15:10 0 |1 0 72 (3 SR
2 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 16:58 17:00 2m |0 |1 130 |65 |215 SR
3 T Jolarpettai Junction 18:18 18:20 2m [0 |1 214 |83 |400 [SR
4 [SA Salem junction 19:47 19:50 3m |0 |1 335 |63 |280 |SR
5 |ED Erode Junction 20:47 20:50 3m 1 394 |60 (171 |SR
6 PTJ Podanur Junction 22:24 22:25 Tm |0 |1 488 (57 (397 |SR
7 PGT  |Palakkad Junction 23:17 23:20 3m [0 |1 538 |70 SR
(Palghat)
8 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 00:25 00:28 3m [0 |2 613 |46 (3 SR
9 ERS Ernakulam Junction 02:05 02:10 5m [0 |2 687 (51 |1 SR
(South)
10 |ALLP |Alappuzha (Alleppey) 03:17 03:20 3m |0 |2 744 |58 |3 SR
11 |QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |04:47 04:50 3m [0 |2 829 (73 |11 |[SR
12 |KZK Kazhakkuttam 05:32 05:33 m (0 |2 880 |12 SR
13 |TVC Thiruvananthapuram 06:40 2 (893 |- 7 |SR
Central (Trivandrum)

May 29 2024 (16:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



